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Feb. 24

RioSouth
RioSouth
RioSouth

March 3
RioSouth
RioSouth
RioSouth

March 10
RioSouth
RioSouth
RioSouth

March 17
RioSouth
RioSouth
RioSouth

6:45
7:55
9:05

6:45
7:55
9:05

6:45
7:55
9:05

6:45
7:55
9:05

NoGNo L

Pitch Please

El Presidio

Cool Runnings
Saved By The Balls
Nothing II Lose

No G No L vs. Pitch Please
El Presidio vs. Cool Runnings
Saved By The Balls vs. Nothing IT Lose

Saved By The Balls vs. Cool Runnings
Pitch Please vs. Nothing IT Lose
No G No L vs. El Presidio

Nothing II Lose vs. Cool Runnings
Saved By The Balls vs. No G No L
Pitch Please vs. El Presidio

El Presidio vs. Nothing II Lose
Pitch Please vs. Saved By The Balls
Cool Runnings vs. No G No L

Roster Add Deadline is Sth game!

March 24
RioSouth
RioSouth
RioSouth
RioSouth

6:30
7:35
8:40
9:45

Saved By The Balls vs. El Presidio
No G No L vs. Saved By The Balls
Nothing II Lose vs. No G No L
Cool Runnings vs. Pitch Please

FRIDAY CO-ED BEGINNER LEAGUE
Rio San Gabriel - South
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MANAGER

Lizzie Zazueta
Raymond Pacheco
Rodolpho Zendejas
Danny Guerrero
Maria Aguilar
Ruben Velasco

Don't miss out - Register online for next season @ mlsoftball.com!

March 31

RioSouth  6:30 Pitch Please vs. No GNo L

RioSouth  7:35 El Presidio vs. Pitch Please

RioSouth  8:40 Cool Runnings vs. El Presidio
RioSouth  9:45 Nothing II Lose vs. Saved By The Balls

April 7

RioSouth  6:30 Cool Runnings vs. Saved By The Balls
RioSouth  7:35 Cool Runnings vs. Nothing II Lose
RioSouth  8:40 Nothing II Lose vs. Pitch Please
RioSouth 9:45 El Presidio vs. No GNo L

April 14 PLAYOFFS
RioSouth  7:00 #2 No G No L vs. #3 Saved By The Balls
RioSouth 8:15 #1 Pitch Please vs. Winner

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM) (714) 289-1983 EXT. 270
MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK
Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

www.mlsoftball.com




