

Revised 4/10/17

FRIDAY CO-ED BEGINNER LEAGUE

Rio San Gabriel - South



TEAM

1.	No	G	No	L
1.	INU	U	INO	ı

- 2. Pitch Please
- 3. El Presidio
- 4. Cool Runnings
- 5. Saved By The Balls
- 6. Nothing II Lose

MANUEL
Lizzie Zazueta
Raymond Pacheco
Rodolpho Zendejas
Danny Guerrero
Maria Aguilar

Ruben Velasco

Feb. 24

RioSouth	6:45	No G No L vs. Pitch Please
RioSouth	7:55	El Presidio vs. Cool Runnings

RioSouth 9:05 Saved By The Balls vs. Nothing II Lose

March 3

RioSouth	6:45	Saved By The Balls vs. Cool Runnings
RioSouth	7:55	Pitch Please vs. Nothing II Lose

RioSouth 9:05 No G No L vs. El Presidio

March 10

RioSouth	6:45	Nothing II Lose vs. Cool Runnings
RioSouth	7:55	Saved By The Balls vs. No G No L
RioSouth	9:05	Pitch Please vs. El Presidio

March 17

RioSouth	6:45	El Presidio vs. Nothing II Lose
RioSouth	7:55	Pitch Please vs. Saved By The Balls
RioSouth	9:05	Cool Runnings vs. No G No L

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!

March 24

RioSouth	6:30	Saved By The Balls vs. El Presidio
RioSouth	7:35	No G No L vs. Saved By The Balls
RioSouth	8:40	Nothing II Lose vs. No G No L
RioSouth	9:45	Cool Runnings vs. Pitch Please

Don't miss out - Register online for next season @ mlsoftball.com!

March 31

RioSouth	6:30	Pitch Please vs. No G No L
RioSouth	7:35	El Presidio vs. Pitch Please
RioSouth	8:40	Cool Runnings vs. El Presidio
RioSouth	9:45	Nothing II Lose vs. Saved By The Balls

April 7

RioSouth	6:30	Cool Runnings vs. Saved By The Balls
RioSouth	7:35	Cool Runnings vs. Nothing II Lose
RioSouth	8:40	Nothing II Lose vs. Pitch Please
RioSouth	9:45	El Presidio vs. No G No L

April 14 PLAYOFFS

RioSouth	7:00	#2 No G No L vs. #3 Saved By The Balls
RioSouth	8:15	#1 Pitch Please vs. Winner

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 270

MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

www.mlsoftball.com